
1804 

. 
Tariff Item No. 

356 (1) 

184 

449 

248 

416 

352 

340 
352 

352 
352 

352 
3r,3 (8) (c) 

255 

448 

353 (8) (c) 
352 
352 
352 

352 

354 
399 (a) or 404 

(1) (a) 

449 

189 

448 
27 

399 (a) or 404 
(1) (a) 

104 
399 (a) or 404 

(1) (a) 
399 (a) or 404 

(1) (a) 

351 (11) 

419 (1) 

352 

184 
448 

352 
353 (8) (c) 
JOO 

340 
419 (I) 

352 
353 (8) (c) 
369 

134 (2) 
134 (2) 
449 
255 
399 (a) or 404 

(1) (a) 

340 

352 
161 

239 (2) 
397 (7) 

448 

333 (3) 

352 

248 

I 
333 (3) · l 

(Declaration) 

Valves 

Transmission 
Valves 

Woollen 

Cutting 

Earth 
Earth 
Earth 

Woollen 

Cutters 

Apparel 

Disinfectants 

Furniture 

Transmission 

Antiseptics 

Winches 

Surgeons' 
Surgeons' 
Resins 

Fancy goods 

Methyl 

Bootmakiiig 
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Goods. 

Purses--continued 
Metal foil or sheet, or chain 

mesh. 
Textile. 

Putty-
Metal. 

. Recorders- · 

I Sound, for recording on wire 
or metal coated tape. 

'I Records, gramophone. 
Reels-

Electric cable, self winding. 
Reflectors

Electric lamp. 
Reflux valves. 
Retainers-

Oil and grease. 
Retaining valves. 
Rigging

Machines, cloth. 
Reinforcers, edge, for docu

ments. 
Releases

Camera shutter. 
Rod-

Paste, Germ No. 3. 
Rollers-

Footpath and sports ground. 
Power vibrated. 
Sheepsfoot. 
Spiked. 

Rolling
Machines, cloth. 

Rope-
Cutters, wire. 

Rosarosa timber. 

Rubber....--
Sponge, reinforced with tex

tile. 
Sponge, with ribbed or 

cavity undersmface, Dun
lopillo ,md similar. 

Stl'ip for making underwear. 
Rusks. 
Sacau timber. 

Sanitas. 
I Santalum timber. 

Sarosaro timber. 

Saw-
Filing machines, automatic. 

Scrubbing
Machines, carpet. 

Scaling
Maohines, ffsh. 

Scourers
Pot. 

Seagrass cord. 
Seals-

Oil and grease. 
Selling machines, coin-in-slot. 
Seroden. 

·shades-
Electric lamp. 
Shampooing machines, carpet. 
Sheaves-

. · } Grooved metal. 

Sheets-
Craniotomy. 

I Laminectomy. 
Plastic, reinforced with wire. 

Shutter releases, camera. 
Sideroxylon timber. 

Signs-
Electric. 

Skinning
Machines, fish. 

Skirt bandings. 
Slides-

Tie. 
Snowcem. 
Sodium-

Methylate, methyl alcohol 
for making. 

Soil-
Block making machines. 

Sole-
Joint marking machines. 

Sound-
Recorders for recording on 

wire or metal-coated tape; 
Spray-

Guns, agricultural. 

Tariff Item No. 

215 

134 (2) 
134,(2) 
352 
153 (2) 

387 

353 (2) 
271 
353 (8) (o) 
356 (1) 

448 
448 

448 

136 
448 

448 

239 (2) 

449 
239 (2) 

348 
204 

I 356 (1) 
I 419 (2) 

354 
354 

354 
416 

414 (3) 

34.g 

161 
153 (2) 

352 

352 
353 (8) (c) 
161 
351 (11) 

352 
353 (8) (e) 
338 (2) 

362 (3) 
199 

174 
172 

448 

352 
352 
352 
352 
352 
352 

11 
357 (6) 
352 

120 (1) 
203 

353 (2) 

356 (I) 

353 (4) 

448 
354 
357 (lO) 

260 

203 

448 
399 (a) or 404 

(1) (a) 

I 
! 

Surgeons' 
Dentists' 
Bakers' 

Dispensers 
Dispensers 

Apparel 

Textile 

Boots .. 

Fancy goods 

. Fancy goods 

(Decl!tration) 

Clothworking 

Trucks 
Trucks 

Apparel 

Pipes 

Cutting 
Cutters 

Floorcov~ings 

··} .. 

[No. 89 

Goods. 

Sprays, floral, ohinaware, 
porcelain, or earthenware. 

Sterilisers-
Elements, spare, for. 

, Stools' dentists' adjustable. 
Stripping machines, biscuit. 
Swansdown trimming. 
Tail-

Gate fasteners for motor 
vehicles. 

Tap assemblies, water mixing. 

Tape, adhesive, dispensers for. 

Tassels-
Dressing gown girdle. 

Tetrahydrofurfural alcohol. 
Textile-

Bleaching agents. 
Textiles-

Cut to shape for garments. 
Name tab making. 

Threads-
Lockstitoh, Barbours 6 cord. 

Tie-
Slides. 

Tinsel-
Flake and chip. 
Garlands and strings. 

Tire--
Inflators for tractors. 

} 
Toilet

Sets. 

Tools
Toy sets. 

"} 
" 

} 

Multi-purpose. 
Toy-

Sets of tools. 
Toys 
Towers

Telescoping. 
Tractor-

Tire inflators. 
Trimmings-

Dress, in the piece. 
Swansdown. 

Trimming-
Machines for removing 

threads from garments. 
Trolleys-

Charging. 

Trouser bandings. 
Trousers, metalworkers' pro

tective. 
Trucks-

Charging. 

Switchboa1·rl moving. 
Tubing

Metal. 
Plastic, flexible. 

Twines
Maorame. 

Tympan manila paper. 
Underwear-

Rubber strip for making. 
Valves-

Back pressure. 
Check. 
Equilibrium ball. 
Float. 
Reflux. 
Retaining. 

Vegetables
Frozen. 

Venetian blind strip. 
Viking-Johnson couplings for 

pipes. 
Vitamin B 1 2• 

Wallets, leather. 
Water-

Mixing taps. 
Window

Louvre frames. 
Windscreen-

Demisters and defrosters. 
Wire--

Drawing.oil, Germ. 
Rope cutters. 
Recording. 

Wood
Statuary. 

Writing
Cases, leather. 

Yarns-
Paper, for carpet backing.· · 

Yasi sandalwood. ' 


