PART II—INDEX TO DECISIONS—continued

Tariff Item No.		Goods.	Tariff Item No.		Goods.
356 (1)		Purses—continued Metal foil or sheet, or chain	215	••	Sprays, floral, chinaware, porcelain, or earthenware.
184	•••	mesh. Textile.	134 (2)	Surgeons'	Sterilisers— Elements, spare, for.
449		Putty— Metal.	134 (2) 352	Dentists' Bakers'	Stools' dentists' adjustable. Stripping machines, biscuit.
248	• •	Recorders— Sound, for recording on wire	153 (2)	Dakers	Swansdown trimming. Tail—
	(De-lesstion)	or metal coated tape.	387		Gate fasteners for motor vehicles.
416	(Declaration)	Records, gramophone. Reels—	353 (2)		Tap assemblies, water mixing.
352	• •	Electric cable, self winding. Reflectors—	271 353 (8) (c)	Dispensers	Tape, adhesive, dispensers for.
$\frac{340}{352}$	Valves	Electric lamp. Reflux valves.	356 (1)	Dispensers	Tassels—
352	Transmission	Retainers—Oil and grease.	448 448	Apparel	Dressing gown girdle. Tetrahydrofurfural alcohol.
352	Valves	Retaining valves. Rigging—	448		Textile—Bleaching agents.
352 353 (8) (c)	Woollen	Machines, cloth. Reinforcers, edge, for docu-	136		Textiles— Cut to shape for garments.
, , , ,		ments. Releases—	448	Textile	Name tab making. Threads—
255	••	Camera shutter.	448	Boots	Lockstitch, Barbours 6 cord.
448	Cutting	Paste, Germ No. 3. Rollers—	239 (2)	Fancy goods	Slides. Tinsel—
353 (8) (c) 352	Earth	Footpath and sports ground. Power vibrated.	449 239 (2)	Fancy goods	Flake and chip. Garlands and strings.
352 352 352	Earth	Sheepsfoot. Spiked.	348	Fancy goods	Tire— Inflators for tractors.
352	XT7 71	Rolling— Machines, cloth.	204] ::]	Toilet— Sets.
354		Rope-	356 (1) 419 (2)] :: }	Tools—
399 (a) or 404	Cutters	Ĉutters, wire. Rosarosa timber.	354		Toy sets.
(1) (a)		Rubber—	354		Multi-purpose.
4,49	••	Sponge, reinforced with tex- tile.	354 416	(Declaration)	Sets of tools. Toys
189	•	Sponge, with ribbed or cavity undersurface, Dun-	414 (3)		Towers— Telescoping.
448	Apparel	lopillo and similar. Strip for making underwear.	348		Tractor— Tire inflators.
27 399 (a) or 404		Rusks. Sacau timber.	161		Trimmings— Dress, in the piece.
(1) (a) 104	Disinfectants	Sanitas.	153 (2)		Swansdown. Trimming—
399 (a) or 404 (1) (a)		Santalum timber.	352	Clothworking	Machines for removing threads from garments.
399 (a) or 404	• •	Sarosaro timber.	352	Trucks	Trolleys—
(1) (a)		Saw-	353 (8) (c) 161	Trucks	Charging. Trouser bandings.
351 (11)	••	Filing machines, automatic. Scrubbing—	351 (11)		Trousers, metalworkers' protective.
419 (1)	••	Machines, carpet. Scaling—	352	,	Trucks-
352	••	Machines, fish. Scourers—	353 (8) (c)	}	Charging. Switchboard moving.
184 448	Furniture	Pot. Seagrass cord.	338 (2)	• •	Tubing—
352	Transmission	Seals— Oil and grease.	362 (3) 199	• •	Metal. Plastic, flexible.
353 (8) (c) 100	Antiseptics	Selling machines, coin-in-slot. Seroden.	174		Twines— Macrame.
340		Shades— Electric lamp.	172	• •	Tympan manila paper. Underwear—
419 (1)		Shampooing machines, carpet. Sheaves—	448	Apparel	Rubber strip for making. Valves—
352 353 (8) (c)	Winches	Grooved metal.	352 352	••	Back pressure. Check.
36 9	:		352 352		Equilibrium ball. Float.
134 (2)	Surgeons'	Sheets— Craniotomy.	352 352	•	Reflux. Retaining.
134 (2) 449	Surgeons'	Laminectomy. Plastic, reinforced with wire.	11		Vegetables— Frozen.
255 399 (a) or 404		Shutter releases, camera. Sideroxylon timber.	357 (6) 352	Pipes	Venetian blind strip. Viking-Johnson couplings for
(1) (a)		Signs—	120 (1)		pipes.
340	••	Electric. Skinning—	203	•	Vitamin B ₁₂ . Wallets, leather. Water—
352 161	•	Machines, fish. Skirt bandings.	353 (2)	• • •	Mixing taps. Window—
239 (2)	Fancy goods	Slides— Tie.	356 (1)	··	Louvre frames. Windscreen—
397 (7)	rancy goods	Snowcem. Sodium—	353 (4)		Demisters and defrosters. Wire—
448	Methyl	Methylate, methyl alcohol	448	Cutting	Drawing oil, Germ.
999 (8)		for making. Soil	354 357 (10)	Cutters	Rope cutters. Recording.
333 (3)		Block making machines.	260		Wood— Statuary.
352	Bootmaking	Joint marking machines. Sound—	203		Writing— Cases, leather.
248	• •	Recorders for recording on wire or metal-coated tape.	448	Floorcoverings	Yarns— Paper, for carpet backing.
333 (3)		Spray— Guns, agricultural.	399 (a) or 404 (1) (a)		Yasi sandalwood.